Because of the constant innovations and development, TOT COMERCIAL S.A. reserves the right to change the technical specifications of its products and publicity without prior notice.
KIT ACCESSORIES 17
Pump trolley
C-50
C-200
CE-200
T-200
PUMP TROLLEY

AFP-2 Ø1/4" flexible high pressure coupling, length 2,2m
AFP-4 Ø1/4" flexible high pressure coupling, length 4,5m
AFP-6 Ø1/4" flexible high pressure coupling, length 6,5m
AFP-8 Ø1/4" flexible high pressure coupling, length 8m
AFP-10 Ø1/4" flexible high pressure coupling, length 10m
AFP-12 Ø1/4" flexible high pressure coupling, length 12m
AFP-15 Ø1/4" flexible high pressure coupling, length15m
Rigid couplings
Flexible couplings
3
FLEXIBLE COUPLINGS
Flexible couplings suitable for the manual greasing. It has an inner metal braid.
- Operating pressure: 250bar
- Breaking pressure: 1000bar
- Minimum shipment of 12 units
AF-300  Flexible coupling without bushing, length 300mm
AF-300B Flexible coupling with hydraulic bushing, length 300mm
AF-340  Flexible coupling without bushing, length 340mm
AF-340B Flexible coupling with hydraulic bushing, length 340mm
AF-400 Flexible coupling without bushing, length 400mm
AF-400B  Flexible coupling with hydraulic bushing, length 400mm
AF-500  Flexible coupling without bushing, length 500mm
AF-500B Flexible coupling with hydraulic bushing, length 500mm
AF-2000  Flexible coupling without bushing, length 2000mm
AF-2000B  Flexible coupling with hydraulic bushing, length 2000mm
*The measurements match with the hose without terminals
680006503
680006502
680006501

mm
(approx.)
1.500
880
750
mm
(approx.)
1.800
880
750
mm
(approx.)
70180
70190
70200
BM-1000 · 1000mm
BM-1500 · 1500mm
BM-1800 · 1800mm
BASIC WORKBENCH
70181
70191
70201
BM-1000-B · 1000mm
BM-1500-B · 1500mm
BM-1800-B · 1800mm
BASIC WORKBENCH + 2 TRAYS
70182
70192
70202
BM-1000-1PC · 1000mm
BM-1500-2PC · 1500mm
BM-1800-2PC · 1800mm
BASIC WORKBENCH + 2 TRAYS + FRONTAL BLIND DOORS + LATERAL AND BACK
BLIND PANELS
70183
70193
70203
BM-1000-3PIR · 1000mm
BM-1500-4PIR · 1500mm
BM-1800-4PIR · 1800mm
BASIC WORKBENCH + 2 TRAYS + FRONTAL AND LATERAL BLIND DOORS WIHT
INTERIOR SLOT PANELO (BLIND BACK)
70184
70194
70204
BM-1000-3PRIRE · 1000mm
BM-1500-4PRIRE · 1500mm
BM-1800-4PRIRE · 1800mm
BASIC WORKBENCH + 2 TRAYS + FRONTAL AND LATERAL SLOT DOORS WITH INTERIOR
SLOT PANEL (BLIND BACK) + SOCKETS
STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS
DRAWER STORAGE MODULES